Race Date
September 29, 2018

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 (<5H)

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 (<5)
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 29
32 30
33 31
34 32
35 33
36 34
37 35
38 36
39 37
40 (<5)
41 38
42 (>7)
43 39
4 (>7)
45 40

2529
2308
2401
2527
2393
2434
2404
2459
2391
2292
2424
2421
2194
2487
2420
2200
2293
2256
2203
2307
2086
2492
2397
2083
2172
2431
2305
2290
2493
2494
2399
2530
2541
2428
2304
2433
2087
2550
2259
2061
2545
2422
2199
2300
2406

Emma Dambman
Caroline Nosek
Kacey Estrella
Mara Schmieder
Belen Mendoza
Celeste Lopez
Sydney Reyes
Taylor Broshous
Lilian Gaulrapp
Madigan Burton
Yaqueline Hernandez
Shayla Moorman
Miranda Carlson
Ari Binicewicz
Madison Anderson
Arianna Raya
Bethany Duffey
Anjana Zingg
Abby DeBlieck
Jenna Harper
Maura McQuillan
Flynne Sargent
Macayleigh Smith
Jonnah Caliston
Sarah Webster
Hannah Mobarak
Peyton Maloney
Lauren Sparber
Lauren Spain
Victoria Watson
Abby Workman
Natalie Reifsteck
Claire Hall
Brynlee Wolfe
Sophia James
Estella Gardner
Ella O'Boyle
Taya Fouts
Diana Manriquez
Anahi Estrada
Joci Hasson
Tiara Munoz
Gracie Nations
Teia Brand|

Abbi Hosler

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Class - A All

Team
Eastland
Kaneland
Rock Falls
Eastland
Rock Falls
Sterling
Rock Falls
Stockton
Rock Falls
Kaneland
Sterling
Sterling
Moline
Winnebago
Sterling
Moline
Kaneland
Jefferson
Moline
Kaneland
Boylan
Winnebago
Rock Falls
Boylan
Freeport
Sterling
Kaneland
Kaneland
Winnebago
Winnebago
Rock Falls
Eastland
Geneseo
Sterling
Kaneland
Sterling
Boylan
Geneseo
Jefferson
Belvidere
Geneseo
Sterling
Moline
Kaneland
Rock Falls

Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile

9

9

10
10
11
9

10
10
11
11
11
12
10
9

12
10
11
12
9

9

10
9

11
10
10
10
10
12
9

9

11
9

11
11
10
9

10
9

10
10
10
12
10
10
9

95

Finish

Time Pace
21:04.5 7:08/M
21:05.2 7:09/M
21:17.8 7:13/M
21:22.5 7:15/M
21:34.0 7:19/M
22:12.8 7:32/M
22:18.1 7:34/IM
22:23.5 7:35/M
22:28.8 7:37/M
22:32.4 7:38/M
22:44.4  T7:42IM
22:46.5 7:43/IM
22:47.1 7:43IM
22:59.8 7:47/M
23:00.7 7:48/M
23:05.8 7:49/M
23:06.9 7:50/M
23:.08.9 7:51/M
23:13.2 7:52IM
23:15.7 7:53/IM
23:17.5 7:54/M
23:17.8 7:54/M
23:30.4  7:58/M
23:34.1 7:59/M
23:34.8 7:59/M
23:37.9 8:00/M
23:38.2 8:.01/M
23:39.0 8:.01/M
23:40.9 8:01/M
23:56.1 8:07/M
23:56.9 8:07/M
23:57.6 8:07/M
24:11.5 8:12/M
24:12.3 8:12/M
24:12.5 8:12/IM
24:16.2 8:14/M
24:16.5 8:14/M
24:20.9 8:15/M
24:47.8 8:24/IM
24:48.3 8:24/M
25:01.1 8:29/M
25:04.0 8:30/M
25:.07.6 8:31/M
25:09.5 8:32/M
25:11.3 8:32/M

09/29/2018 10:55:06



Race Date
September 29, 2018

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List
Girls

Place Score Bib No Name

46 (<5)
47 41
48 42
49 43
50 (<5)
51 44
52 (>7)
53 45
54 46
55 (>7)
56 47
57 48
58 49
59 (>7)
60 50
61 51
62 52
63 (>7)
64 (<5)
65 53
66 54
67 (>7)
68 55
69 56
70 57
71 58
72 59
73 60
74 61
75 62
76 (<5)
77 (<5)
78 63
79 (>7)
80 (>7)
81 64
82 (<5)
83 (>7)
84 (<5)
85 (>7)
86 (<5)

2173
2353
2204
2528
2171
2205
2426
2077
2348
2432
2543
2075
2542
2430
2485
2549
2345
2429
2063
2255
2261
2437
2347
2089
2079
2191
2262
2526
2352
2342
2174
2065
2343
2398
2435
2536
2062
2346
2131
2394
2133

Hannah Deal
McKenna Tremble
Elizabeth Plant
Ella Burkholder
Kiera Watson
Rylee Verstraete
Samantha Smith
Ari Caruana
Lorena Nava-Moyotl
Sofia Rumbolz
Clare LeGrand
Josie Hindenberg
Emma Heller
Matea Lira

Zoe Reuter
Ashton Woulf
Ryanne DeHaan
Lydia Anton
Sydney Porter
Natalie Upchurch
Aleli Martinez
Lizbeth Valdivia
Lauren Montavon
Anna Provenzano
Grace Maier

Nina Hlavackova
Lesley Ojeda
Macy Misiewicz
Abigail Tomlinson
Brooke Harris
Mina Tolu-Honary
Emma Wallace
Adriana Ogarrio
Maria Uribe

Lilli Manon

Zoey Gomez
Jazmine Manzella
Ashley McCormick
Revo Numbi

Mia Molina
Megan Griffin

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls Junior Varsity

Class - A All

Team
Freeport
Oregon
Moline
Eastland
Freeport
Moline
Sterling
Boylan
Oregon
Sterling
Geneseo
Boylan
Geneseo
Sterling
Winnebago
Geneseo
Oregon
Sterling
Belvidere
Jefferson
Jefferson
Sterling
Oregon
Boylan
Boylan
Moline
Jefferson
Eastland
Oregon
Oregon
Freeport
Belvidere
Oregon
Rock Falls
Sterling
Geneseo
Belvidere
Oregon
East
Rock Falls
East

-------- Splits
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile .95
9 25:15
10 25:23
9 25:23
9 25:24
10 25:33
9 25:41
11 25:46
11 26:01
11 26:20
10 26:29
11 26:30
12 26:32
11 26:33
10 26:33
10 26:45
10 26:50
11 26:56
10 27:21
11 27:30
12 27:36
9 28:14
9 28:37
11 28:48
10 29:05
11 29:06
11 29:29
9 29:29
11 29:32
10 29:36
12 29:44
9 29:51
12 30:46
12 30:56
11 31:56
9 32:06
12 32:21
10 33:.01
11 34:23
12 34:24
11 35:06
10 35:15

-------- Finish
Time Pace
25:15.4  8:34/M
25:23.4  8:36/M
25:23.5 8:36/M
25:245 8:37/M
25:33.7 8:40/M
25:41.3 8:42/M
25:46.5 8:44/M
26:01.5 8:49/M
26:20.4 8:56/M
26:29.2 8:59/M
26:30.8 8:59/M
26:32.6  9:00/M
26:33.7 9:00/M
26:33.9 9:00/M
26:45.5 9:04/M
26:50.1 9:06/M
26:56.3 9:08/M
27:21.9 9:16/M
27:30.1 9:19/M
27:36.5 9:21/M
28:14.1 9:34/M
28:37.4 9:42/M
28:48.6  9:46/M
29:05.2 9:52/M
29:06.8 9:52/M
29:29.0 10:00/M
29:29.3 10:00/M
29:32.5 10:01/M
29:36.4 10:02/M
29:44.9 10:05/M
29:51.8 10:07/M
30:46.5 10:26/M
30:56.7 10:29/M
31:56.3 10:49/M
32:06.7 10:53/M
32:21.8 10:58/M
33:01.8 11:12/M
34:23.3 11:39/M
34:24.6 11:40/M
35:06.2 11:54/M
35:15.1 11:57/M

09/29/2018 10:55:06



Race Date

September 29, 2018

10

99999

99999

99999

99999

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team

Rock Falls

Sterling

Kaneland

Moline

Eastland

Winnebago

Boylan

Geneseo

Jefferson

Oregon

Belvidere

East

Freeport

Stockton

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Class - A All

Top 5 = ==

Places 1 2 3
45 3 5 7

Top 5Times: 1:51:09.2
65 6 10 11

Top 5Times: 1:54:22.6
71 2 9 16

Top 5Times: 1:53:38.7
126 12 15 18

Top 5Times: 1:59:37.4
138 1 4 30

Top 5Times: 2:01:21.8
139 13 21 27

Top 5Times: 2:00:40.3
171 20 23 35

Top 5Times: 2:03:42.3
201 31 36 38

Top 5Times: 2:06:38.1
220 17 37 53

Top 5Times: 2:13:16.8
255 41 46 52

Top 5Times: 2:17:05.3

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4
8

14

19

39

43

28

45

47

54

55

5
22

24

25

42

60

50

48

49

59

61

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

6*
29

32

26

44

56

51

62

34

33

58

57

64

63

09/29/2018 11:38:24



Race Date
September 29, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Rock Falls
Team Score (places):45

2401
2393
2404
2391
2397
2399
2406
2398
2394

Kacey Estrella
Belen Mendoza
Sydney Reyes
Lilian Gaulrapp
Macayleigh Smith
Abby Workman
Abbi Hosler
Maria Uribe

Mia Molina

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Sterling
Team Score (places):65

2434
2424
2421
2420
2431
2428
2433
2422
2426
2432
2430
2429
2437
2435

Celeste Lopez
Yaqueline Hernandez
Shayla Moorman
Madison Anderson
Hannah Mobarak
Brynlee Wolfe
Estella Gardner
Tiara Munoz
Samantha Smith
Sofia Rumbolz
Matea Lira

Lydia Anton
Lizbeth Valdivia
Lilli Manon

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P

el ol
A WN RO

Team - Kaneland
Team Score (places):71

2308
2292
2293
2307
2305
2290
2304
2300

Caroline Nosek
Madigan Burton
Bethany Duffey
Jenna Harper
Peyton Maloney
Lauren Sparber
Sophia James
Teia Brand|

o ~NO O, WDNBE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 22:13.8

3 21:17.8 21:17.8 0:00.0

8 21:34.0 42:51.8 0:16.1

15 22:18.1 1.05:10.0 1:00.2
23 22:28.8 1:27:38.8 1:10.9
45 23:30.4  1:51:.09.2 2:12.6
(74) 23:56.9 2:15:06.2 2:39.0
(114) 25:11.3 2:40:17.5 3:535
31:56.3 3:12:13.9 10:38.4

35:06.2 3:47:20.1 13:48.3

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 22:52.5

6 22:12.8 22:12.8 0:00.0
16 22:44.4 44:57.3 0:31.5
27 22:46.5 1:07:43.8 0:33.6
41 23:00.7 1:30:44.6 0:47.8
65 23:37.9 1:54:22.6 1:25.1

(97) 24:12.3 2:18:34.9 1:59.4
(131) 24:16.2 2:42:51.1 2:03.3
25:04.0 3:07:55.1 2:51.1
25:46.5 3:33:41.7 3:33.7
26:29.2  4:00:11.0 4:16.4
26:33.9 4:26:44.9 4:21.0
27:21.9 4:54.06.9 5:09.0
28:37.4  5:22:44.3 6:24.5
32:06.7 5:54:51.0 9:53.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:43.7

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
10 3
11 5
10 7
11 8
11 22
11 (29)
9 (40)
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 6
11 10
12 11
12 14
10 24
11 (32)
9 (34)
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 2
11 9
11 16
9 19
10 25
12 (26)
10 (33)
10 More Than 7

2 21:05.2 21:05.2 0:00.0

11 22:32.4 43:37.7 1:27.2
27 23:06.9 1:06:44.7 2:01.6
46 23:15.7 1:30:00.4 2:10.4
71 23:38.2  1:53:38.7 2:33.0
(97) 23:39.0 2:17:17.8 2:33.8
(130) 24:125 2:41:30.4 3:07.3
25:09.5 3:06:39.9 4:04.2

09/29/2018 10:56:01



Race Date

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Moline
Team Score (places):126

2194
2200
2203
2199
2204
2205
2191

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Miranda Carlson
Arianna Raya
Abby DeBlieck
Gracie Nations
Elizabeth Plant
Rylee Verstraete
Nina Hlavackova

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):138

2529
2527
2530
2528
2526

ga b~ WN P

Emma Dambman
Mara Schmieder
Natalie Reifsteck
Ella Burkholder
Macy Misiewicz

Team - Winnebago
Team Score (places):139

2487
2492
2493
2494
2485

a b~ WN P

Ari Binicewicz
Flynne Sargent
Lauren Spain
Victoria Watson
Zoe Reuter

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):171

2086
2083
2087
2077
2075
2089
2079

~No ok wWDN R

Maura McQuillan
Jonnah Caliston
Ella O'Boyle

Ari Caruana
Josie Hindenberg
Anna Provenzano
Grace Maier

Team - Geneseo
Team Score (places):201

1 2541

Claire Hall

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:55.4

12
27
45
84

126

(170)

(228)

22:47.1
23:05.8
23:13.2
25:07.6
25:23.5
25:41.3
29:29.0

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:16.3

1

5
35
78
138

21:04.5
21:22.5
23:57.6
25:24.5
29:32.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:08.0

13
34
61
89
139

22:59.8
23:17.8
23:40.9
23:56.1
26:45.5

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 24:44.4

20
43
78
123
171
(227)

(284)

23:17.5
23:34.1
24:16.5
26:01.5
26:32.6
29:05.2
29:06.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:19.6

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
10 12
10 15
9 18
10 39
9 42
9 (44)
11 (58)
9 1
10 4
9 30
9 43
11 60
9 13
9 21
9 27
9 28
10 50
10 20
10 23
10 35
11 45
12 48
10 (56)
11 (57)
11 31

31

24:11.5

22:47.1

45:52.9
1.09:06.2
1:34:13.8
1:59:37.4
2:25:18.7
2:54:47.8

21:04.5
42:27.0
1:06:24.7
1:31:49.2
2:01:21.8

22:59.8
46:17.6
1:09:58.6
1:33:54.7
2:00:40.3

23:17.5

46:51.7
1:11:08.2
1:37:09.7
2:03:42.3
2:32:47.6
3:01:54.5

24:11.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:18.7
0:26.1
2:20.5
2:36.4
2:54.2
6:41.9

0:00.0
0:18.0
2:53.1
4:20.0
8:28.0

0:00.0
0:18.0
0:41.1
0:56.3
3:45.7

0:00.0
0:16.6
0:58.9
2:44.0
3:15.0
5:47.7
5:49.3

0:00.0

09/29/2018 10:56:01



Race Date

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Geneseo
Team Score (places):201

2550
2545
2543
2542
2549
2536

~NOoO o WNDN

Taya Fouts
Joci Hasson
Clare LeGrand
Emma Heller
Ashton Woulf
Zoey Gomez

Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):220

2256
2259
2255
2261
2262

a s~ owWwDdN B

Anjana Zingg
Diana Manriquez
Natalie Upchurch
Aleli Martinez
Lesley Ojeda

Team - Oregon
Team Score (places):255

2353
2348
2345
2347
2352
2342
2343
2346

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

McKenna Tremble
Lorena Nava-Moyotl
Ryanne DeHaan
Lauren Montavon
Abigail Tomlinson
Brooke Harris
Adriana Ogarrio
Ashley McCormick

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):Inc.

2061
2063
2065
2062

A WDNPF

Anahi Estrada
Sydney Porter
Emma Wallace
Jazmine Manzella

Team - East
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2131 Revo Numbi
2 2133 Megan Griffin

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
9 36
10 38
11 47
11 49
10 (51)
12 (64)
12 17
10 37
12 53
9 54
9 59
10 41
11 46
11 52
11 55
10 61
12 (62)
12 (63)
11 More Than 7
10 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:19.6

67
105
152
201

(252)

(316)

24:20.9
25:01.1
26:30.8
26:33.7
26:50.1
32:21.8

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 26:39.3

17
54
107
161
220

23:08.9
24:47.8
27:36.5
28:14.1
29:29.3

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 27:25.0

48:32.4
1:13:33.5
1:40:04.3
2:06:38.1
2:33:28.2
3:05:50.1

23:08.9
47:56.8
1:15:33.3
1:43:47.5
2:13:16.8

Time
Back

0:09.4
0:49.5
2:19.2
2:22.2
2:38.6
8:10.3

0:00.0
1:38.8
4:27.5
5:05.1
6:20.3

41 25:23.4 25:23.4 0:00.0
87 26:20.4 51:43.8 0:56.9
139 26:56.3 1:18:40.2 1:32.9
194 28:48.6 1:47:28.8 3:25.1
255 29:36.4  2:17:05.3 4:13.0
(317) 29:44.9  2:46:50.3 4:21.4
(380) 30:56.7 3:17:47.0 5:33.2
34:23.3 3:52:10.3 8:59.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
24:48.3 24:48.3 0:00.0
27:30.1 52:18.5 2:41.8
30:46.5 1:23:05.0 5:58.1
33:01.8 1:56:06.9 8:13.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
34:24.6 34:24.6 0:00.0
35:15.1  1:09:39.7 0:50.5

09/29/2018 10:56:02



Race Date

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Freeport

Team Score (places):Inc.

2172
2173
2171
2174

A WDNPF

Sarah Webster
Hannah Deal
Kiera Watson
Mina Tolu-Honary

Team - Stockton

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2459 Taylor Broshous

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place

10

10

10

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

g1 o1 01 O

Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

23:34.8
25:15.4
25:33.7
29:51.8

Finish Position - Inc.

23:34.8 0:00.0
48:50.3 1:40.5
1:14:24.0 1.58.8
1:44:15.9 6:16.9

Average Time:

22:23.5

22:23.5 0:00.0

09/29/2018 10:56:02



Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 29, 2018 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Fresh-Soph
Class - A All
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile .95 Time Pace
1 1 2324 Isaiah Dallal Kaneland 10 16:48 16:48.1 5:42/M
2 2 2247 Aiden Gruner Harlem 10 16:54 16:54.2 5:44/M
3 3 2328 Aaron Lodwig Kaneland 10 17:10 17:10.8 5:49/M
4 4 2332 Nolan Allen Kaneland 9 17:12 17:12.8 5:50/M
5 5 2325 Charles Fitts Kaneland 10 17:19 17:19.2 5:52/M
6 6 2337 Christian Phillips Kaneland 9 17:29 17:29.0 5:56/M
7 7 2225 Jon Hutton Moline 10 17:35 17:35.4 5:58/M
8 8 2329 Parker Malone Kaneland 10 17:48 17:48.3 6:02/M
9 9 2180 Tyler Brooks Freeport 9 17:54 17:54.0 6:04/M
10 10 2246 Nick Greenland Harlem 10 17:57 17:57.6 6:05/M
11 (<5) 2463 Connor Vincent Stockton 9 18:05 18:05.1 6:08/M
12 11 2182 Bayley Pierce Freeport 9 18:11 18:11.7 6:10/M
13 12 2330 Brady Popovich Kaneland 10 18:14 18:14.3 6:11/M
14 13 2185 Andrew Weisenberg Freeport 9 18:20 18:20.3 6:13/M
15 14 2181 Elias Lassandro Freeport 9 18:30 18:30.4 6:16/M
16 15 2580 Bode Neff Geneseo 9 18:37 18:37.5 6:19/M
17 16 2448 Larkey Ben Sterling 10 18:43 18:43.1 6:21/M
18 17 2222 Aidan Fowler Moline 10 18:47 18:47.4 6:22/M
19 18 2570 Ricardo Chavez Geneseo 10 18:52 18:52.3 6:24/M
20 19 2183 Jayden Pierce Freeport 9 18:56 18:56.8 6:25/M
21 (<5) 2419 Dillon Schueler Rock Falls 9 19:00 19:00.0 6:26/M
22 20 2454 Halverson Isaac Sterling 9 19:04 19:04.8 6:28/M
23 21 2160 Leo Bueno East 9 19:06 19:06.5 6:28/M
24 (>7) 2327 William Huber Kaneland 10 19:12 19:12.4 6:31/M
25 22 2224 Austin Garmon Moline 10 19:16 19:16.5 6:32/M
26 (<5) 2362 ConnerHarshman Oregon 10 19:21 19:21.5 6:34/M
27 (>7) 2333 Logan Cunz Kaneland 9 19:23 19:235 6:34/M
28 23 2582 Maximus Sottos Geneseo 9 19:25 19:25.6 6:35/M
29 24 2229 Tyler Petersen Moline 10 19:31 19:31.3 6:37/M
30 (<5) 2533 Christian Hamblen Eastland 10 19:33 19:33.3 6:38/M
31 25 2118 Seth Gomel Boylan 9 19:37 19:37.7 6:39/M
32 26 2226 Thomas Knobloch Moline 10 19:38 19:38.3 6:39/M
33 (>7) 2331 Trevor Sussland Kaneland 10 19:43 19:43.9 6:41/M
34 27 2125 Alex Valerio Boylan 9 19:50 19:50.0 6:43/M
35 (>7) 2339 Evan Scherden Kaneland 9 19:51 19:51.3 6:44/M
36 28 2272 Angel Chavez Jefferson 10 19:57 19:57.3 6:46/M
37 29 2105 Troy Antczak Boylan 10 20:10 20:10.4 6:50/M
38 30 2117 Xander Furst Boylan 9 20:12 20:12.1 6:51/M
39 (>7) 2334 Dominic Fiedler Kaneland 9 20:14 20:14.1 6:52/M
40 31 2113 Neil Michalek Boylan 10 20:19 20:19.0 6:53/M
41 (<5) 2534 Ethan Dertz Eastland 9 20:25 20:25.5 6:55/M
42 (>7) 2323 David Brazee Kaneland 10 20:33 20:33.5 6:58/M
43 32 2569 Tanner Burgett Geneseo 10 20:35 20:35.5 6:59/M
44 33 2223 Edwin Garcia Moline 10 20:38 20:38.2 7:00/M
45 34 2111 Zachary Lewandowski Boylan 10 20:40 20:40.5 7:00/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/29/2018 10:56:32



Race Date
September 29, 2018

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys

Place Score Bib No Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

(<5)
35
36
37

7
38

(<5)

(<5)
39
40

7
41
42

&7
43
44
45
46
47

7

7
48

(<5)

7

7
49

(<5)

7
50
51

(<5)

(<5)
52

&7
53
54

(<5)
55
56

2462
2233
2250
2455
2235
2156
2504
2363
2453
2450
2338
2124
2281
2116
2164
2168
2456
2161
2249
2119
2231
2574
2417
2123
2122
2184
2476
2120
2254
2278
2506
2509
2252
2340
2271
2451
2507
2253
2280

Kayden Schubert
Nolan Cassini
Carter Moski
Maxwell Owen
Alex Dudek
Bryce Lawson
Andrew Marshall
Isaac Brooks
Howard Dylan
Vereide Brayden
Jazper Rovinsky
Aiden Spanier
Kane Lamb
Alexander Easton
Kavonnie Dotson
Cade Wilkins
McPhillips Scott
Michael Casson
Roger McGee
Jacob Hindenberg
Alex Wandrey
Simon Anderson
Josue DelaTorre
Aiden Rosenberg
Fergus McNamara
Nate Sdao
Brennon Cavanagh
Michael Lynch
Aktany Kwazdran
Parker Ball
Marcos Elias
Riley McCammon
Logan Amdur
Casey Walters
Jhoanci Carmona
Benters Brenden
Gabe Ginger
Telmuun Batzul

Alejandro Echeverria

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys Fresh-Soph
Class - A All

Team
Stockton
Moline
Harlem
Sterling
Moline
East
Winnebago
Oregon
Sterling
Sterling
Kaneland
Boylan
Jefferson
Boylan
East
East
Sterling
East
Harlem
Boylan
Moline
Geneseo
Rock Falls
Boylan
Boylan
Freeport
West Carroll
Boylan
Harlem
Jefferson
Winnebago
Winnebago
Harlem
Kaneland
Jefferson
Sterling
Winnebago
Harlem
Jefferson

Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile

9
9

O ©O© © ©O© OV O O O O © ©

B O R
o )

P ©O© ©O© O O O O O kL O O o v o
o o

O ©O© © ©

95

Finish

Time Pace
20:47.6  7:03/M
20:48.2 7:03/M
20:50.0 7:04/M
20:51.1 7:04/M
20:55.2  7:05/M
20:56.5 7:06/M
21:.02.2 7:08/M
21:.04.0 7:08/M
21:04.3 7:08/M
21:105 7:11/M
21:34.5 7:19/M
21:38.7 7:20/M
21:45.7 7:22IM
22:19.9 7:34/M
22:21.1 7:35/M
22:29.1 7:37/M
22:30.9 7:38/M
22:49.5 7:44/M
22:51.6  7:45/M
22:53.2 7:45/M
22:53.7 7:45/M
22:56.7 7:46/M
22:58.4  T7:47IM
23:05.1 7:49/M
23:19.4  7:54/M
23:33.5 7:59/M
23:56.5 8:07/M
24:34.9 8:20/M
25:18.0 8:35/M
25:35.1 8:40/M
25:43.8 8:43/M
26:32.0 9:00/M
26:46.0 9:04/M
26:57.4 9:08/M
27:26.0 9:18/M
27:36.1 9:21/M
27:46.8 9:25/M
28:27.7 9:39/M

30:43.4 10:25/M

09/29/2018 10:56:32



Race Date

September 29, 2018

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team

Kaneland

Freeport

Moline

Geneseo

Boylan

Harlem

Sterling

East

Jefferson

Oregon

Rock Falls

Stockton

West Carroll

Winnebago

Eastland

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Fresh-Soph

Class - A All

Top 5 = ==

Places 1 2 3
19 1 3 4

Top 5Times: 1:26:00.1
66 9 11 13

Top 5Times: 1:31:53.4
96 7 17 22

Top 5Times:  1:34:49.0
136 15 18 23

Top 5Times: 1:40:27.7
142 25 27 29

Top 5Times: 1:40:09.4
145 2 10 36

Top 5Times: 1:43:51.6
152 16 20 37

Top 5Times: 1:40:54.0
192 21 38 43

Top 5Times: 1:47:42.9
230 28 42 51

Top 5Times: 2:05:27.6

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4
5

14

24

32

30

47

39

44

53

5
6

19

26

48

31

50

40

46

56

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

6*
8

49

33

34

52

45

35

41

55

54

09/29/2018 11:38:55



Race Date

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Kaneland
Team Score (places):19

2324
2328
2332
2325
2337
2329
2330
2327
2333
2331
2339
2334
2323
2338
2340

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

e ol el =
U WNPRO

Isaiah Dallal
Aaron Lodwig
Nolan Allen
Charles Fitts
Christian Phillips
Parker Malone
Brady Popovich
William Huber
Logan Cunz
Trevor Sussland
Evan Scherden
Dominic Fiedler
David Brazee
Jazper Rovinsky
Casey Walters

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):66

2180
2182
2185
2181
2183
2184

OO WN P

Tyler Brooks

Bayley Pierce
Andrew Weisenberg
Elias Lassandro
Jayden Pierce

Nate Sdao

Team - Moline
Team Score (places):96

2225
2222
2224
2229
2226
2223
2233
2235
2231

© 00N Ol WN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Jon Hutton

Aidan Fowler
Austin Garmon
Tyler Petersen
Thomas Knobloch
Edwin Garcia
Nolan Cassini
Alex Dudek

Alex Wandrey

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Fresh-Soph
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place

© © © © O ©

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:12.0

16:48.1
17:10.8
17:12.8
17:19.2
17:29.0
17:48.3
18:14.3
19:12.4
19:23.5
19:43.9
19:51.3
20:14.1
20:33.5
21:34.5
26:57.4

16:48.1

33:59.0

51:11.9
1:08:31.1
1:26:00.1
1:43:48.5
2:02:02.8
2:21:15.3
2:40:38.9
3:00:22.8
3:20:14.2
3:40:28.3
4:01:01.9
4:22:36.4
4:49:33.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:22.7
0:24.7
0:31.0
0:40.9
1:00.2
1:.26.1
2:24.3
2:35.4
2:55.8
3:.03.1
3:25.9
3:45.4
4:46.3
10:09.3

Average Time: 18:22.6

17:54.0
18:11.7
18:20.3
18:30.4
18:56.8
23:33.5

17:54.0
36:05.8
54:26.1
1:12:56.5
1:31:53.4
1:55:26.9

0:00.0
0:17.6
0:26.2
0:36.3
1:02.8
5:394

Average Time: 18:57.8

17:35.4
18:47.4
19:16.5
19:31.3
19:38.3
20:38.2
20:48.2
20:55.2

1 1
3 4
4 8
5 13
6 19

(8) (27)

(12) (39)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

Finish Position- 2

9 9
11 20
13 33
14 47
19 66

(49) (115)

Finish Position- 3

7 7
17 24
22 46
24 70
26 96

(33) (129)

(35) (164)

More Than 7

More Than 7

22:53.7

17:35.4
36:22.8
55:39.3
1:15:10.7
1:34:49.0
1:55:27.3
2:16:15.6
2:37:10.9
3:00:04.6

0:00.0
1:12.0
1:41.1
1.55.9
2:02.9
3:02.8
3:12.8
3:19.8
5:18.3

09/29/2018 10:56:57



Race Date

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Geneseo
Team Score (places):136

2580
2570
2582
2569
2574

a b~ wbdN -

Bode Neff
Ricardo Chavez
Maximus Sottos
Tanner Burgett
Simon Anderson

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):142

2118
2125
2105
2117
2113
2111
2124
2116
2119
2123
2122
2120

© 00 ~NO 01l WN P

e el
N R O

Seth Gomel

Alex Valerio

Troy Antczak
Xander Furst

Neil Michalek
Zachary Lewandowski
Aiden Spanier
Alexander Easton
Jacob Hindenberg
Aiden Rosenberg
Fergus McNamara
Michael Lynch

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):145

2247
2246
2250
2249
2254
2252
2253

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Aiden Gruner
Nick Greenland
Carter Moski
Roger McGee
Aktany Kwazdran
Logan Amdur
Telmuun Batzul

Team - Sterling
Team Score (places):152

2448
2454
2455
2453
2450

ga b~ wDN -

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Larkey Ben
Halverson Isaac
Maxwell Owen
Howard Dylan
Vereide Brayden

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:05.5

15
33
56
88
136

18:37.5
18:52.3
19:25.6
20:35.5
22:56.7

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:01.8

25
52
81
111
142
(176)

(217)

19:37.7
19:50.0
20:10.4
20:12.1
20:19.0
20:40.5
21:38.7
22:19.9
22:53.2
23:05.1
23:19.4
24:34.9

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:46.3

2
12
48
95

145

(197)

(252)

16:54.2
17:57.6
20:50.0
22:51.6
25:18.0
26:46.0
28:27.7

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 20:10.8

16
36
73
112

Boys
Boys Fresh-Soph
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
9 15
10 18
9 23
10 32
9 48
9 25
9 27
10 29
9 30
10 31
10 (34)
9 (41)
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 2
10 10
10 36
10 47
9 50
9 (52)
9 (55)
10 16
9 20
9 37
9 39
9 40

152

18:43.1
19:04.8
20:51.1
21:04.3
21:10.5

18:37.5
37:29.9
56:55.5
1:17:31.0
1:40:27.7

19:37.7

39:27.8

59:38.2
1:19:50.3
1:40:09.4
2:00:50.0
2:22:28.7
2:44:48.6
3:07:41.9
3:30:47.1
3:54:06.5
4:18:41.5

16:54.2
34:51.9
55:41.9
1.18:33.5
1:43:51.6
2:10:37.6
2:39:05.3

18:43.1
37:47.9
58:39.1
1:19:43.4
1:40:54.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:14.7
0:48.0
1:57.9
4:19.1

0:00.0
0:12.3
0:32.6
0:34.4
0:41.3
1:02.8
2:01.0
2:42.1
3:15.5
3:27.4
3:41.7
4:57.2

0:00.0
1:03.3
3:55.7
5:57.3
8:23.8
9:51.7
11:33.4

0:00.0
0:21.7
2:08.0
2:21.2
2:27.4

09/29/2018 10:56:57



Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 29, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Fresh-Soph
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sterling Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):152 Average Time: 20:10.8
6 2456 McPhillips Scott 9 (45) (197) 22:30.9 2:03:24.9 3:47.8
7 2451 Benters Brenden 9 (54) (251) 27:36.1  2:31:01.0 8:53.0
Team - East Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):192 Average Time: 21:32.5
1 2160 Leo Bueno 9 21 21 19:06.5 19:06.5 0:00.0
2 2156 Bryce Lawson 10 38 59 20:56.5 40:03.1 1:50.0
3 2164 Kavonnie Dotson 9 43 102 22:21.1 1:02:24.3 3:14.6
4 2168 Cade Wilkins 9 44 146 22:29.1  1:24:53.4 3:22.5
5 2161 Michael Casson 9 46 192 22:49.5  1:47:42.9 3:42.9
Team - Jefferson Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):230 Average Time: 25:05.5
1 2272 Angel Chavez 10 28 28 19:57.3 19:57.3 0:00.0
2 2281 KaneLamb 9 42 70 21:45.7 41:43.1 1:48.4
3 2278 Parker Ball 9 51 121 25:35.1 1:07:18.2 5:37.7
4 2271 Jhoanci Carmona 10 53 174 27:26.0 1:34:44.2 7:28.6
5 2280 Alejandro Echeverria 9 56 230 30:43.4  2:05:27.6 10:46.0
Team - Oregon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2362 Conner Harshman 10 Less Than 5 19:21.5 19:21.5 0:00.0
2 2363 Isaac Brooks 9 Less Than 5 21:04.0 40:25.6 1:42.5
Team - Rock Falls Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2419 Dillon Schueler 9 Less Than 5 19:00.0 19:00.0 0:00.0
2 2417 Josue DelLaTorre 9 Less Than 5 22:58.4 41:58.4 3:58.3
Team - Stockton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2463 Connor Vincent 9 Less Than 5 18:05.1 18:05.1 0:00.0
2 2462 Kayden Schubert 9 Less Than 5 20:47.6 38:52.8 2:42.5
Team - West Carroll Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 09/29/2018 10:56:58



Race Date

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - West Carroll

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2476

Brennon Cavanagh

Team - Winnebago

Team Score (places):Inc.

2504
2506
2509
2507

A WDN PR

Andrew Marshall
Marcos Elias
Riley McCammon
Gabe Ginger

Team - Eastland

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2533
2 2534

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Christian Hamblen
Ethan Dertz

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

23:56.5

Finish Position - Inc.

23:56.5 0:00.0

Average Time:

21:02.2
25:43.8
26:32.0
27:46.8

Finish Position - Inc.

21:02.2 0:00.0
46:46.1 4:41.6
1:13:18.1 5:29.8
1:41:.04.9 6:44.6

Average Time:

19:33.3
20:25.5

Boys
Boys Fresh-Soph
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
4

19:33.3 0:00.0
39:58.9 0:52.2

09/29/2018 10:56:58



Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 29, 2018

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile .95 Time Pace
1 1 2484 Natalia Martino Winnebago 10 18:03 18:03.9 6:07/M
2 2 2298 Rachel Richtman Kaneland 11 18:11 18:11.8 6:10/M
3 3 2488 Katie Erb Winnebago 9 18:23 18:23.9 6:14/M
4 4 2196 Lylia Gomez Moline 10 18:25 18:25.7 6:15/M
5 5 2535 Josie Brown Geneseo 12 18:25 18:25.9 6:15/M
6 6 2390 Bailee Fortney Rock Falls 11 18:49 18:49.9 6:23/M
7 7 2303 Olivia Franklin Kaneland 10 18:53 18:53.1 6:24/M
8 8 2392 Alex Gomez Rock Falls 11 18:53 18:53.3 6:24/M
9 9 2365 Katherine Bakken Rochelle 12 19:24 19:24.6 6:35/M
10 (<5) 2520 Taylor Wartell Auburn 10 19:31 19:31.1 6:37/M
11 10 2289 Grace Purcell Kaneland 12 19:31 19:31.2 6:37/M
12 11 2081 Annie Sweeney Boylan 11 19:33 19:33.3 6:38/M
13 12 2537 Julia Poel Geneseo 12 19:38 19:38.2 6:39/M
14 13 2192 Emily Lopez Moline 11 19:40 19:409 6:40/M
15 14 2489 Sophia Martino Winnebago 9 19:46 19:46.7 6:42/M
16 15 2491 Renee Rittmeyer Winnebago 9 19:56 19:56.6 6:45/M
17 16 2389 Tayler Lippens Rock Falls 12 19:58 19:58.7 6:46/M
18 17 2054 Kaleigh Inniss Belvidere 9 20:00 20:00.8 6:47/M
19 18 2551 Lacey Laxton Geneseo 9 20:01 20:01.1 6:47/M
20 (<5) 2170 Sophia Wilks Freeport 12 20:16 20:16.1 6:52/M
21 19 2482 Aurora Insko Winnebago 10 20:19 20:19.1 6:53/M
22 20 2388 Xheneta Beqiri Rock Falls 12 20:22 20:22.3 6:54/M
23 21 2396 Whitney Rock Falls 11 20:22 20:22.5 6:54/M
24 22 2405 Calin Gaulrapp Rock Falls 9 20:24 20:24.5 6:55/M
25 23 2395 Erin Porter Rock Falls 11 20:24 20:24.9 6:55/M
26 24 2080 Emma Strombeck Boylan 11 20:28 20:28.9 6:56/M
27 25 2544 Anna Pierce Geneseo 11 20:41 20:415 7:01/M
28 26 2540 Anna Girten Geneseo 11 20:43 20:43.0 7:01/M
29 27 2546 Avery Magerkurth Geneseo 10 20:44 20:44.1 7:02/M
30 28 2539 Lauren Belvel Geneseo 11 20:44 20:44.8 7:02/IM
31 29 2301 Aubrey Broz Kaneland 10 20:45 20:45.5 7:02/M
32 30 2287 Tessa Brennan Kaneland 12 20:48 20:48.0 7:03/M
33 (>7) 2552 Anna Snyder Geneseo 9 20:48 20:48.2 7:03/M
34 31 2302 Mackenzie Egert Kaneland 10 20:48 20:48.5 7:03/M
35 32 2084 Christyna LaMantia Boylan 10 20:57 20:57.7 7:06/M
36 33 2202 Grace Vinzant Moline 10 20:59 20:59.9 7:07/M
37 34 2055 Alliyah Lebensorger Belvidere 12 21:03 21:03.9 7:08/M
38 35 2483 Ella Maher Winnebago 10 21:04 21:.04.4 7:08/M
39 36 2486 Taylor Ward Winnebago 10 21:05 21:05.0 7:09/M
40 37 2285 Emma Ball Kaneland 12 21:06 21:06.5 7:09/M
41 38 2369 Britney Baez Rochelle 11 21:08 21:08.7 7:10/M
42 39 2078 Julianna Mace Boylan 11 21:10 21:10.9 7:11/M
43 40 2354 Leah Watters Oregon 10 21:17 21:17.4 7:13/IM
44 41 2053 Elly Heimer Belvidere 10 21:18 21:18.6 7:13/M
45 (>7) 2547 Megan Soria Geneseo 10 21:19 21:19.3 7:14/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

09/29/2018 11:31:07



Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 29, 2018

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile .95 Time Pace
46 (>7) 2294 Emma Hockey Kaneland 11 21:24 21:24.4 7:15/M
47 (<5) 2458 Haley Brudi Stockton 11 21:30 21:30.2 7:17/M
48 42 2059 Emma Salley Belvidere 12 21:31 21:31.6 7:18/M
49 43 2201 Grace Shelton Moline 10 21:33 21:335 7:18/M
50 (>7) 2295 Izzy Mohatt Kaneland 11 21:36 21:36.6 7:19/M
51 44 2366 Anne Hickey Rochelle 12 21:37 21:37.1 7:20/M
52 45 2082 Lindsay Arreguin Boylan 10 21:39 21:39.7 7:20/M
53 46 2188 Lily Knobloch Moline 12 21:53 21:53.1 7:25/M
54 (>7) 2286 Erin Ball Kaneland 12 21:55 21:55.2 7:26/M
55 47 2189 Deborah Arul Moline 11 22:00 22:00.1 7:27/M
56 48 2128 Sophia Janicki East 12 22:06 22:06.0 7:29/M
57 49 2057 Jena Mogenis Belvidere 12 22:14 22:14.4  7:32IM
58 (<5) 2466 Jaidyn Sisler West Carroll 11 22:14 22:14.8 7:32IM
59 50 2091 Cecilia Hatfield Boylan 9 22:26 22:26.3 7:36/M
60 51 2052 Faith Allen Belvidere 10 22:28 22:28.1 7:37/M
61 52 2350 Lydia Cermak Oregon 10 22:29 22:29.2 7:37/M
62 53 2076 Lauren Kelly Boylan 12 22:33 22:33.2 7:39/M
63 54 2351 Katlyn Ramirez Oregon 10 22:38 22:38.9 7:40/M
64 (<5) 2050 Alyssa Hunziker Freeport Aquin 9 22:48 22:48.8 7:44/IM
65 55 2341 Katelyn Byerley Oregon 12 22:53 22:53.8 7:45/M
66 56 2355 Faith Marquardt Oregon 9 22:55 22:55.8 7:46/M
67 57 2371 Heidi Cruz Rochelle 10 22:58 22:58.5 7:47IM
68 58 2129 Caroline Mickle East 12 22:59 22:595 7:47/M
69 59 2349 Cynthia Nyderek Oregon 11 23:01 23:01.7 7:48/M
70 60 2056 Journie Manzella Belvidere 9 23:03 23:03.7 7:49/M
71 61 2344 Breanna DeHaan Oregon 11 23:18 23:18.8 7:54/M
72 (>7) 2073 Abby Armato Boylan 12 23:20 23:20.9 7:55/M
73 (<5) 2169 Jenny Lincoln Freeport 12 23:22 23:22.6 7:55/M
74 (>7) 2074 Giovanni DiTullio Boylan 12 23:34 23:345 7:59/M
75 (>7) 2093 Lauren Mariano Boylan 9 23:42 23:42.6 8:02/M
76 (>7) 2058 Jessica Rico Belvidere 11 23:43 23:43.6 8:02/M
77 62 2138 Olivia Winternheimer East 10 23:44 23:44.6 8:03/M
78 (>7) 2092 Julianna Lorden Boylan 9 23:52 23:52.1 8:05/M
79 (<5) 2523 Lauren Hoffman Auburn 9 23:57 23:57.1 8:07/M
80 (>7) 2064 Kim Rico Belvidere 12 24:11 24:11.9 8:12/M
81 (<5) 2049 Chloe Smith Freeport Aquin 10 24:25 24:259 8:17/M
82 63 2141 Binti Justin East 9 24:31 24:31.8 8:19/M
83 64 2142 Natalia Nunez East 9 25:05 25:05.9 8:30/M
84 (<5) 2467 DeniDavis West Carroll 10 25:30 25:30.1 8:39/M
85 65 2367 Camryn Turner Rochelle 12 25:54 25:54.0 8:47/M
86 66 2136 Olga Memleloum East 10 26:29 26:29.6 8:59/M
87 (<5) 2465 Celia Hartman West Carroll 11 27:01 27:.01.2 9:09/M
88 (<5) 2521 Destiny Barrick Auburn 9 27:19 27:19.6 9:16/M
89 67 2368 Abby Wagner Rochelle 12 27:31 27:315 9:20/M
90 (<5) 2471 Geneva Zach West Carroll 9 33:11 33:11.5 11:15/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/29/2018 11:31:08



Race Date
September 29, 2018

Place Score Bib No Name
91 68 2375 Miranda Moscurro
92 (<5) 2515 Sophia Lemonholm

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List

........ Splits --------  Finish

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile
Rochelle 9
Auburn 10
3

.95 Time Pace
34:53 34:53.0 11:49/M
35:26 35:26.0 12:01/M

09/29/2018 11:31:08



Race Date

September 29, 2018

10

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team

Winnebago

Rock Falls

Kaneland

Geneseo

Moline

Boylan

Belvidere

Rochelle

Oregon

East

Freeport Aquin

Freeport

Stockton

West Carroll

Auburn

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Top 5 = ==
Places 1 2 3
52 1 3 14
Top 5Times: 1:36:30.3
71 6 8 16
Top 5Times: 1:38:26.9
78 2 7 10
Top 5Times: 1:38:09.7
86 5 12 18
Top 5Times: 1:39:29.9
139 4 13 33
Top 5Times: 1:42:33.3
151 11 24 32
Top 5Times: 1:43:50.7
183 17 34 41
Top 5Times: 1:46:09.4
213 9 38 44
Top 5Times: 1:51:03.1
257 40 52 54
Top 5Times: 1:52:15.2
295 48 58 62
Top 5Times: 1:58:27.9
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4
15

20

29

25

43

39

42

57

55

63

5
19

21

30

26

46

45

49

65

56

64

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

6*
35

22

31

27

47

50

51

67

59

66

23

37

28

53

60

68

61

09/29/2018 11:35:17



Race Date
September 29, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Winnebago
Team Score (places):52

2484
2488
2489
2491
2482
2483
2486

Natalia Martino
Katie Erb
Sophia Martino
Renee Rittmeyer
Aurora Insko
Ella Maher
Taylor Ward

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Rock Falls
Team Score (places):71

2390
2392
2389
2388
2396
2405
2395

Bailee Fortney

Alex Gomez

Tayler Lippens

Xheneta Beqiri

Whitney Schwindenhammer
Calin Gaulrapp

Erin Porter

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Kaneland
Team Score (places):78

2298
2303
2289
2301
2287
2302
2285
2294
2295
2286

Rachel Richtman
Olivia Franklin
Grace Purcell
Aubrey Broz
Tessa Brennan
Mackenzie Egert
Emma Ball
Emma Hockey
Izzy Mohatt

Erin Ball

© 00N 0Ol WN P

[N
o

Team - Geneseo
Team Score (places):86

2535
2537
2551
2544
2540

Josie Brown
Julia Poel
Lacey Laxton
Anna Pierce
Anna Girten

ga b~ wDN -

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 19:18.0
10 1 1 18:03.9 18:03.9 0:00.0
9 3 4 18:23.9 36:27.8 0:20.0
9 14 18 19:46.7 56:14.6 1:42.8
9 15 33 19:56.6 1:16:11.2 1:52.6
10 19 52 20:19.1  1:36:30.3 2:15.2
10 (35) (87) 21:04.4  1:57:34.7 3:00.4
10 (36) (123) 21:05.0 2:18:39.8 3:01.1
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:41.4
11 6 6 18:49.9 18:49.9 0:00.0
11 8 14 18:53.3 37:43.3 0:03.3
12 16 30 19:58.7 57:42.1 1:08.8
12 20 50 20:22.3  1:18:04.4 1:32.3
11 21 71 20:22.5 1:38:26.9 1:32.5
9 (22) (93) 20:24.5 1:58:51.5 1:34.5
11 (23) (116) 20:24.9  2:19:16.4 1:34.9
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:37.9
11 2 2 18:11.8 18:11.8 0:00.0
10 7 9 18:53.1 37:04.9 0:41.2
12 10 19 19:31.2 56:36.1 1:19.4
10 29 48 20:455 1:17:21.6 2:33.7
12 30 78 20:48.0 1:38:09.7 2:36.2
10 (31) (109) 20:48.5 1:58:58.2 2:36.6
12 (37) (146) 21:06.5 2:20:04.7 2:54.7
11 More Than 7 21:24.4 2:41:29.2 3:12.6
11 More Than 7 21:36.6 3:03:05.9 3:24.8
12 More Than 7 21:55.2  3:25:01.1 3:43.3
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:53.9
12 5 5 18:25.9 18:25.9 0:00.0
12 12 17 19:38.2 38:04.1 1:12.3
9 18 35 20:01.1 58:05.3 1:35.2
11 25 60 20:41.5 1:18:46.9 2:15.6
11 26 86 20:43.0 1:39:29.9 2:17.1
1 09/29/2018 11:36:00




Race Date

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Geneseo
Team Score (places):86

2546
2539
2552
2547

© 00N O

Avery Magerkurth
Lauren Belvel
Anna Snyder
Megan Soria

Team - Moline
Team Score (places):139

2196
2192
2202
2201
2188
2189

OO WN P

Lylia Gomez
Emily Lopez
Grace Vinzant
Grace Shelton
Lily Knobloch
Deborah Arul

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):151

2081
2080
2084
2078
2082
2091
2076
2073
2074
2093
2092

© 00N 0Ol WN P

e
= O

Annie Sweeney
Emma Strombeck
Christyna LaMantia
Julianna Mace
Lindsay Arreguin
Cecilia Hatfield
Lauren Kelly
Abby Armato
Giovanni DiTullio
Lauren Mariano
Julianna Lorden

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):183

2054
2055
2053
2059
2057
2052
2056
2058

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Kaleigh Inniss
Alliyah Lebensorger
Elly Heimer

Emma Salley

Jena Mogenis

Faith Allen

Journie Manzella
Jessica Rico

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:53.9

20:44.1
20:44.8
20:48.2
21:19.3

2:00:14.1
2:20:59.0
2:41:47.2
3:03:06.5

2:18.2
2:18.9
2:22.3
2:53.3

Average Time: 20:30.6

18:25.7
19:40.9
20:59.9
21:33.5
21:53.1
22:00.1

18:25.7
38:06.7
59:06.6
1:20:40.2
1:42:33.3
2:04:33.4

0:00.0
1:15.1
2:34.1
3:07.7
3:27.3
3:34.3

Average Time: 20:46.1

19:33.3
20:28.9
20:57.7
21:10.9
21:39.7
22:26.3
22:33.2
23:20.9
23:34.5
23:42.6
23:52.1

19:33.3

40:02.3
1.01:00.0
1.22:11.0
1:43:50.7
2:06:17.0
2:28:50.3
2:52:11.2
3:15:45.8
3:39:28.5
4:03:20.6

0:00.0
0:55.6
1:24.4
1:.37.6
2:06.3
2:53.0
2:59.9
3:47.6
4:01.2
4:09.3
4:18.8

Average Time: 21:13.9

20:00.8
21:03.9
21:18.6
21:31.6
22:14.4
22:28.1
23:03.7
23:43.6

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 4
10 (27) (113)
11 (28) (141)
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
Finish Position- 5
10 4 4
11 13 17
10 33 50
10 43 93
12 46 139
11 47 (186)
Finish Position- 6
11 11 11
11 24 35
10 32 67
11 39 106
10 45 151
9 (50) (201)
12 (53) (254)
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
Finish Position- 7
9 17 17
12 34 51
10 41 92
12 42 134
12 49 183
10 (51) (234)
9 (60) (294)
11 More Than 7
2

20:00.8

41:04.7
1:02:23.4
1:23:55.0
1:46:09.4
2:08:37.6
2:31:41.4
2:55:25.0

0:00.0
1.03.1
1:17.8
1:30.8
2:13.6
2:27.3
3:02.9
3:42.8

09/29/2018 11:36:00



Race Date

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):183

9 2064

Kim Rico

Team - Rochelle
Team Score (places):213

2365
2369
2366
2371
2367
2368
2375

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Katherine Bakken
Britney Baez
Anne Hickey
Heidi Cruz
Camryn Turner
Abby Wagner
Miranda Moscurro

Team - Oregon
Team Score (places):257

2354
2350
2351
2341
2355
2349
2344

~No o wWDN PR

Leah Watters
Lydia Cermak
Katlyn Ramirez
Katelyn Byerley
Faith Marquardt
Cynthia Nyderek
Breanna DeHaan

Team - East
Team Score (places):295

2128
2129
2138
2141
2142
2136

o O WN P

Sophia Janicki
Caroline Mickle
Olivia Winternheimer
Binti Justin

Natalia Nunez

Olga Memleloum

Team - Freeport Aquin
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2050 Alyssa Hunziker
2 2049 Chloe Smith

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Final Team Results

Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:13.9
12 More Than 7 24:11.9  3:19:36.9 4:11.1
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:12.6
12 9 9 19:24.6 19:24.6 0:00.0
11 38 47 21:08.7 40:33.3 1:44.0
12 44 91 21:37.1  1:02:10.5 2:12.4
10 57 148 22:58.5  1:25:09.1 3:33.9
12 65 213 25:54.0 1:51:03.1 6:29.3
12 (67) (280) 27:31.5 2:18:34.6 8:06.8
9 (68) (348) 34:53.0 2:53:27.6 15:28.3
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:27.0
10 40 40 21:17.4 21:17.4 0:00.0
10 52 92 22:29.2 43:46.7 1:11.7
10 54 146 22:38.9 1:06:25.6 1:21.4
12 55 201 22:53.8  1:29:19.4 1:36.3
9 56 257 22:55.8 1:52:15.2 1:38.3
11 (59) (316) 23:01.7 2:15:17.0 1:44.3
11 (61) (377) 23:18.8  2:38:35.9 2:01.3
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 23:41.6
12 48 48 22:06.0 22:06.0 0:00.0
12 58 106 22:59.5 45:05.5 0:53.5
10 62 168 23:44.6  1:08:50.1 1:38.6
9 63 231 24:31.8  1:33:22.0 2:25.8
9 64 295 25:05.9  1:58:27.9 2:59.9
10 (66) (361) 26:29.6  2:24:57.6 4:23.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 22:48.8 22:48.8 0:00.0
10 Less Than 5 24:25.9 47:14.8 1:37.1

09/29/2018 11:36:00



Race Date
September 29, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2170 Sophia Wilks
2 2169 Jenny Lincoln
Team - Stockton

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2458 Haley Brudi

Team - West Carroll
Team Score (places):Inc.

2466 Jaidyn Sisler
2467 Deni Davis
2465 Celia Hartman
2471 Geneva Zach

A WDN PR

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):Inc.

2520 Taylor Wartell
2523 Lauren Hoffman
2521 Destiny Barrick
2515 Sophia Lemonholm

A WDNPF

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 20:16.1 20:16.1 0:00.0
12 Less Than 5 23:22.6 43:38.7 3:06.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 21:30.2 21:30.2 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 22:14.8 22:14.8 0:00.0
10 Less Than 5 25:30.1 47:44.9 3:15.3
11 Less Than 5 27:01.2 1:14:46.1 4:46.3
9 Less Than 5 33:11.5 1:47:57.7 10:56.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 19:31.1 19:31.1 0:00.0
9 Less Than 5 23:57.1 43:28.3 4:26.0
9 Less Than 5 27:19.6 1:10:47.9 7:48.4
10 Less Than 5 35:26.0 1:46:13.9 15:54.8
4 09/29/2018 11:36:00



Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 29, 2018

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile .95 Time Pace
1 1 2320 Daniel Occhipinti Kaneland 11 15:21 15:21.9 5:12/M
2 2 2414 Dawson Smith Rock Falls 11 15:27 15:27.7 5:14/M
3 3 2228 Jackson McClellan Moline 10 15:31 15:31.9 5:16/M
4 4 2315 Austin Adams Kaneland 11 15:53 15:534 5:23/M
5 5 2314 Jacob Wielgos Kaneland 12 16:00 16:00.3 5:25/M
6 6 2311 Aidan Lodwig Kaneland 12 16:07 16:07.6 5:28/M
7 7 2410 Matt Laws Rock Falls 12 16:10 16:10.5 5:29/M
8 8 2221 Tim Wolf Moline 11 16:12 16:12.7 5:29/M
9 9 2321 Ethan Walker Kaneland 11 16:15 16:15.6 5:31/M
10 10 2499 Devin Tervelt Winnebago 12 16:18 16:18.1 5:32/M
11 11 2097 Peter LaMantia Boylan 12 16:20 16:20.8 5:32/M
12 (<5) 2177 Chris Metz Freeport 11 16:21 16:21.7 5:33/M
13 12 2214 Nikola Stojanovic Moline 12 16:21 16:21.8 5:33/M
14 13 2319 Seth Nosek Kaneland 11 16:22 16:22.8 5:33/M
15 (<5) 2477 Briar Nevills West Carroll 10 16:23 16:23.4 5:33/M
16 14 2318 Ethan Neal Kaneland 11 16:23 16:23.8 5:33/M
17 15 2573 William Plumley Geneseo 10 16:29 16:29.5 5:35/M
18 16 2577 Justin Johnson Geneseo 9 16:31 16:31.1 5:36/M
19 (<5) 2532 Stephen Reifsteck Eastland 11 16:37 16:37.6 5:38/M
20 17 2069 Nick Fiore Belvidere 11 16:45 16:45.7 5:41/M
21 18 2497 Tyler Hendrickson Winnebago 12 16:51 16:51.9 5:43/M
22 19 2500 Chase Upmann Winnebago 12 16:56 16:56.8 5:44/M
23 20 2242 Sam Procopio Harlem 12 16:58 16:58.5 5:45/M
24 21 2572 Lucas Nicke Geneseo 10 17:00 17:00.8 5:46/M
25 22 2555 Andrew Rizzo Geneseo 12 17:01 17:01.0 5:46/M
26 (>7) 2309 Blake Finn Kaneland 12 17:01 17:01.7 5:46/M
27 (>7) 2313 Jacob Petrik Kaneland 12 17:03 17:03.7 5:47/M
28 23 2102 Liam Keefe Boylan 11 17:12 17:12.8 5:50/M
29 24 2565 Colby Rapps Geneseo 11 17:12 17:12.8 5:50/M
30 25 2066 John Allen Belvidere 12 17:16 17:16.1 5:51/M
31 26 2070 Daniel Golonka Belvidere 10 17:17 17:17.6 5:52/M
32 27 2208 Michael Aumuller Moline 12 17:18 17:18.2 5:52/M
33 28 2581 Malakai Schaad Geneseo 9 17:18 17:18.9 5:52/M
34 29 2413 Devon Parker Rock Falls 11 17:20 17:20.5 5:53/M
35 30 2244 Ben Ewald Harlem 11 17:23 17:23.2 5:54/M
36 (<5) 2531 Jayden Day Eastland 11 17:24 17:24.0 5:54/M
37 31 2212 Nik Johnson Moline 12 17:24 17:24.0 5:54/M
38 32 2562 Spencer Lindstrom Geneseo 11 17:25 17:25.1 5:54/M
39 (>7) 2559 Neo Colter Geneseo 11 17:33 17:33.4 5:57/M
40 33 2071 Owin Hunter Belvidere 10 17:34 17:34.7 5:57/M
41 34 2416 John Cid Rock Falls 9 17:35 17:35.6 5:58/M
42 35 2068 Dane Jankiewicz Belvidere 12 17:39 17:39.0 5:59/M
43 (>7) 2571 Rafe Morrison Geneseo 10 17:40 17:40.8 5:59/M
44 (>7) 2310 Dalton Klingensmith Kaneland 12 17:42 17:42.8 6:00/M
45 36 2209 Spencer Clapper Moline 12 17:44 17:44.3 6:01/M
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/29/2018 11:56:56



Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 29, 2018

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile .95 Time Pace
46 37 2356 Michael Bower Oregon 12 17:44 17:444 6:01/M
47 38 2407 Javier DelLaTorre Rock Falls 12 17:47 17:47.8 6:02/M
48 39 2384 Tucker Louis Rochelle 11 1751 17519 6:03/M
49 40 2096 Kyle Gomel Boylan 12 17:52 17:529 6:03/M
50 41 2503 David Lyons Winnebago 10 17:54 17:54.6 6:04/M
51 42 2496 Jacob Hall Winnebago 12 17:55 17:55.0 6:04/M
52 43 2360 Andy Harshman Oregon 11 17:58 17:58.3 6:05/M
53 (<5) 2176 Tate Slaght Freeport 12 17:59 17:59.1 6:06/M
54 44 2211 Bryce Johnson Moline 12 17:59 17:59.8 6:06/M
55 45 2099 Mason Siebert Boylan 12 18:05 18:05.5 6:08/M
56 (>7) 2312 Kyle Orczykowski Kaneland 12 18:06 18:06.9 6:08/M
57 (>7) 2556 Peter Rizzo Geneseo 12 18:07 18:07.0 6:08/M
58 46 2095 Alex Bauling Boylan 12 18:09 18:09.6 6:09/M
59 47 2238 Tristan Carlson Harlem 12 18:10 18:10.2 6:09/M
60 48 2379 Santi Cordoba Rochelle 11 18:14 18:14.6 6:11/M
61 49 2121 Blaise Mace Boylan 9 18:17 18:17.8 6:12/M
62 (>7) 2553 Nathan Carroll Geneseo 12 18:18 18:18.3 6:12/M
63 (<5) 2460 Connor Hayes Stockton 12 18:19 18:194 6:13/M
64 50 2245 Brady Marocco Harlem 11 18:23 18:23.7 6:14/M
65 51 2502 Ethan Hendrickson Winnebago 10 18:23 18:23.8 6:14/M
66 52 2445 Leal Ruben Sterling 12 18:24 18:24.1 6:14/M
67 (>7) 2213 Barak Rowell Moline 12 18:25 18:25.2 6:15/M
68 53 2505 Brady Doyle Winnebago 9 18:28 18:28.2 6:16/M
69 (>7) 2508 Logan Kast Winnebago 9 18:30 18:30.1 6:16/M
70 54 2100 William Archer Boylan 11 18:31 18:31.8 6:17/M
71 55 2408 Cameron Gonzalez Rock Falls 12 18:37 18:37.9 6:19/M
72 56 2412 Alvaro Hernandez Rock Falls 11 18:37 18:37.9 6:19/M
73 57 2239 Jonathan Contreras Harlem 12 18:44 18:445 6:21/M
74 58 2274 James Lindsey Jefferson 10 18:45 18:45.2 6:21/M
75 (>7) 2560 Luke Henkhaus Geneseo 11 18:50 18:50.7 6:23/M
76 (>7) 2566 Will Sammons Geneseo 11 18:50 18:50.8 6:23/M
77 59 2438 Ivarson Andrew Sterling 12 18:51 18:51.9 6:23/M
78 (<5) 2175 Andrew Simmons Freeport 12 18:59 18:59.4 6:26/M
79 60 2268 Drew Walter Jefferson 12 19:01 19:01.9 6:27/M
80 (<5) 2144 Connor Coupar East 12 19:02 19:02.9 6:27/M
81 (>7) 2557 Luke Sebastian Geneseo 12 19:05 19:05.3 6:28/M
82 (<5) 2475 Luke Reiland West Carroll 11 19:06 19:06.4 6:28/M
83 (>7) 2409 Lonnie Gribbons Rock Falls 12 19:08 19:08.3 6:29/M
84 (>7) 2219 Emilio Perez Moline 11 19:10 19:10.3 6:30/M
85 61 2385 Aiden Seldal Rochelle 10 19:13 19:13.7 6:31/M
86 (>7) 2558 Ky Ariano Geneseo 11 19:16 19:16.2 6:32/M
87 62 2446 Carrell Trevor Sterling 12 19:21 19:21.8 6:34/M
88 (>7) 2115 Michael Way Boylan 10 19:22 19:22.0 6:34/M
89 (>7) 2207 Mohtadi Ali Moline 12 19:23 19:23.2 6:34/M
90 63 2444 Huaracha Miguel Sterling 12 19:23 19:23.4 6:34/M
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/29/2018 11:56:56



Race Date
September 29, 2018

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

64
65
=7
7
66
&7
7
(<5)
7
7
7
67
68
&7
69
70
71
&7
72
7
7
(<5)
73
7
74
&7
7
75
7
76
7
(<5)
(<5)
78
79
80
(<5)

2387
2443
2101
2215
2377
2316
2554
2461
2322
2411
2218
2243
2067
2564
2241
2072
2357
2568
2447
2210
2217
2474
2440
2561
2264
2415
2317
2267
2510
2359
2361
2150
2148
2386
2265
2381
2149

Max Orlikowski
Brown Marquez
Declan Coyle

Tristan Edwards
Xavier Arriaga

Jack Holder

Jayden Erdman
Keegan Phillips
Jack Webster

Ethan Cravatta
Steven Klumb
Michaell Darr
Ramses BaezTejeda
Hayes Murphy

Jared McGee
Sebastian Zuniga
Kenny Bower

Kyle State

Lemus Kevin
Chance Hummel
Adam Klumb

Pippin Legel

Bland Conner

Jacob Jorgensen
Logan Gauthier-Rainbolt
Lennon Allison

Alex Johnston
Grasyn Nies
Andrew McGee
Charles Gatz
Brandon Hyde-Jones
Eric Wang

Angelo Perteete
Forrest Gerber

Jose Hernandez-Jaimes
Alex Galambos

Vitor Tenz

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Varsity
Class - A All

Team
Rochelle
Sterling
Boylan
Moline
Rochelle
Kaneland
Geneseo
Stockton
Kaneland
Rock Falls
Moline
Harlem
Belvidere
Geneseo
Harlem
Belvidere
Oregon
Geneseo
Sterling
Moline
Moline
West Carroll
Sterling
Geneseo
Jefferson
Rock Falls
Kaneland
Jefferson
Winnebago
Oregon
Oregon
East
East
Rochelle
Jefferson
Rochelle
East

Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile
9
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
12
9
11
11
12
12
9
12
11
12

95

Finish

Time Pace
19:38.8  6:39/M
19:42.2 6:41/M
19:42.9 6:41/M
19:43.2 6:41/M
19:45.9 6:42/M
19:48.2 6:43/M
19:49.3 6:43/M
19:49.8 6:43/M
19:53.4 6:44/M
19:58.0 6:46/M
20:00.6 6:47/M
20:08.3 6:49/M
20:08.6  6:49/M
20:12.4 6:51/M
20:24.1 6:55/M
20:26.3 6:56/M
20:33.9 6:58/M
20:35.4 6:59/M
20:42.1 7:01/M
20:43.3 7:01/M
20:48.1 7:03/M
21:04.6 7:08/M
21:30.5 7:17/M
21:34.2 7:19/M
21:52.3 7:25/M
22:06.3 7:29/M
22:21.3 7:35/M
22:49.6  7:44/M
23:37.3 8:00/M
23:52.0 8:05/M
24:06.3 8:10/M
24:11.8 8:12/M
24:29.4  8:18/M
25:36.5 8:41/M
25:43.2 8:43/IM
25:51.8 8:46/M
28:14.6  9:34/M

09/29/2018 11:56:57



Race Date

September 29, 2018

10

11

12

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team

Kaneland

Moline

Geneseo

Rock Falls

Winnebago

Belvidere

Boylan

Harlem

Rochelle

Sterling

Oregon

Jefferson

East

Freeport

Stockton

West Carroll

Eastland

Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Top 5 = ==
Places 1 2 3
25 1 4 5
Top 5Times: 1:19:38.9
81 3 8 12
Top 5Times:  1:22:48.7
98 15 16 21
Top 5Times: 1:24:15.4
110 2 7 29
Top 5Times: 1:24:22.3
130 10 18 19
Top 5Times: 1:25:56.6
136 17 25 26
Top 5Times: 1:26:33.3
165 11 23 40
Top 5Times: 1:27:41.7
204 20 30 47
Top 5Times: 1:29:40.3
278 39 48 61
Top 5Times: 1:34:45.1
301 52 59 62
Top 5Times: 1:35:43.5
304 37 43 71
Top 5Times: 1:44:15.1
346 58 60 74
Top 5Times: 1:48:12.4
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4
6

27

22

34

41

33

45

50

64

63

76

75

5
9

31

24

38

42

35

46

57

66

65

77

79

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

6*
13

36

28

55

51

68

49

67

78

72

44

32

56

53

70

54

69

80

73

09/29/2018 11:57:55



Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 29, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Kaneland Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):25 Average Time: 15:55.7
1 2320 Daniel Occhipinti 11 1 1 15:21.9 15:21.9 0:00.0
2 2315 Austin Adams 11 4 5 15:53.4 31:15.3 0:31.5
3 2314 Jacob Wielgos 12 5 10 16:00.3 47:15.6 0:38.3
4 2311 Aidan Lodwig 12 6 16 16:07.6 1:03:23.2 0:45.6
5 2321 Ethan Walker 11 9 25 16:15.6 1:19:38.9 0:53.7
6 2319 Seth Nosek 11 (13) (38) 16:22.8 1:36:01.7 1:00.9
7 2318 Ethan Neal 11 (14) (52) 16:23.8 1:52:25.5 1:01.8
8 2309 Blake Finn 12 More Than 7 17:01.7 2:09:27.3 1:39.8
9 2313 Jacob Petrik 12 More Than 7 17:03.7 2:26:31.0 1:41.8
10 2310 Dalton Klingensmith 12 More Than 7 17:42.8 2:44:13.9 2:20.9
11 2312 Kyle Orczykowski 12 More Than 7 18:06.9 3:02:20.8 2:44.9
12 2316 Jack Holder 11 More Than 7 19:48.2 3:22:09.1 4:26.3
13 2322 Jack Webster 11 More Than 7 19:53.4 3:42:02.6 4:31.5
14 2317 Alex Johnston 11 More Than 7 22:21.3 4:04:24.0 6:59.4
Team - Moline Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 16:33.7
1 2228 Jackson McClellan 10 3 3 15:31.9 15:31.9 0:00.0
2 2221 Tim Wolf 11 8 11 16:12.7 31:44.6 0:40.7
3 2214 Nikola Stojanovic 12 12 23 16:21.8 48:06.4 0:49.9
4 2208 Michael Aumuller 12 27 50 17:18.2 1:05:24.7 1:46.3
5 2212 Nik Johnson 12 31 81 17:24.0 1:22:48.7 1:52.1
6 2209 Spencer Clapper 12 (36) (117) 17:44.3  1:40:33.0 2:12.3
7 2211 Bryce Johnson 12 (44) (161) 17:59.8  1:58:32.9 2:27.9
8 2213 Barak Rowell 12 More Than 7 18:25.2 2:16:58.2 2:53.3
9 2219 Emilio Perez 11 More Than 7 19:10.3 2:36:08.5 3:38.4
10 2207 Mohtadi Ali 12 More Than 7 19:23.2 2:55:31.8 3:51.3
11 2215 Tristan Edwards 11 More Than 7 19:43.2 3:15:15.1 4:11.3
12 2218 Steven Klumb 11 More Than 7 20:00.6 3:35:15.8 4:28.7
13 2210 Chance Hummel 12 More Than 7 20:43.3 3:55:59.2 5:11.4
14 2217 Adam Klumb 11 More Than 7 20:48.1 4:16:47.3 5:16.2
Team - Geneseo Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 16:51.0
1 2573 William Plumley 10 15 15 16:29.5 16:29.5 0:00.0
2 2577 Justin Johnson 9 16 31 16:31.1 33:00.6 0:01.5
3 2572 Lucas Nicke 10 21 52 17:00.8 50:01.5 0:31.3
4 2555 Andrew Rizzo 12 22 74 17:01.0 1:07:02.5 0:31.5
5 2565 Colby Rapps 11 24 98 17:12.8 1:24:15.4 0:43.3

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/29/2018 11:57:18



Race Date
September 29, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Geneseo
Team Score (places):98

2581 Malakai Schaad
2562 Spencer Lindstrom
2559 Neo Colter

2571 Rafe Morrison
10 2556 Peter Rizzo

11 2553 Nathan Carroll
12 2560 Luke Henkhaus
13 2566 Will Sammons
14 2557 Luke Sebastian
15 2558 Ky Ariano

16 2554 Jayden Erdman
17 2564 Hayes Murphy
18 2568 Kyle State

19 2561 Jacob Jorgensen

© 00N O

Team - Rock Falls
Team Score (places):110

2414 Dawson Smith
2410 Matt Laws

2413 Devon Parker
2416 John Cid

2407 Javier DelLaTorre
2408 Cameron Gonzalez
2412 Alvaro Hernandez
2409 Lonnie Gribbons
2411 Ethan Cravatta
2415 Lennon Allison

© 00 ~NOO O WN P

[N
o

Team - Winnebago
Team Score (places):130

2499 Devin Tervelt
2497 Tyler Hendrickson
2500 Chase Upmann
2503 David Lyons

2496 Jacob Hall

2502 Ethan Hendrickson
2505 Brady Doyle

2508 Logan Kast

2510 Andrew McGee

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:51.0
9 (28) (126) 17:18.9 1:41:34.3 0:49.4
11 (32) (158) 17:25.1 1:58:59.4 0:55.6
11 More Than 7 17:33.4 2:16:32.9 1:03.9
10 More Than 7 17:40.8 2:34:13.7 1:11.3
12 More Than 7 18:07.0 2:52:20.8 1:37.5
12 More Than 7 18:18.3 3:10:39.1 1:48.8
11 More Than 7 18:50.7 3:29:29.9 2:21.2
11 More Than 7 18:50.8  3:48:20.8 2:21.3
12 More Than 7 19:05.3 4:07:26.1 2:35.8
11 More Than 7 19:16.2 4:26:42.3 2:46.6
12 More Than 7 19:49.3 4:46:31.7 3:19.8
11 More Than 7 20:12.4 5:06:44.1 3:42.9
11 More Than 7 20:35.4  5:27:19.6 4:05.8
11 More Than 7 21:34.2 5:48:53.8 5:04.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:52.4
11 2 2 15:27.7 15:27.7 0:00.0
12 7 9 16:10.5 31:38.2 0:42.8
11 29 38 17:20.5 48:58.7 1:52.8
9 34 72 17:35.6 1:06:34.4 2:07.9
12 38 110 17:47.8 1:24:22.3 2:20.1
12 (55) (165) 18:37.9 1:43:00.2 3:10.2
11 (56) (221) 18:37.9 2:01:38.1 3:10.2
12 More Than 7 19:08.3 2:20:46.5 3:40.6
11 More Than 7 19:58.0 2:40:44.6 4:30.3
10 More Than 7 22:06.3 3:02:50.9 6:38.6
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:11.3
12 10 10 16:18.1 16:18.1 0:00.0
12 18 28 16:51.9 33:10.0 0:33.8
12 19 47 16:56.8 50:06.8 0:38.7
10 41 88 17:54.6 1:08:01.5 1:36.5
12 42 130 17:55.0 1:25:56.6 1:36.9
10 (51) (181) 18:23.8  1:44:20.4 2:05.7
9 (53) (234) 18:28.2  2:02:48.6 2:10.1
9 More Than 7 18:30.1  2:21:18.7 2:12.0
9 More Than 7 23:37.3 2:44:56.1 7:19.2
2 09/29/2018 11:57:19



Race Date

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):136

2069
2066
2070
2071
2068
2067
2072

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Nick Fiore

John Allen

Daniel Golonka
Owin Hunter

Dane Jankiewicz
Ramses BaezTejeda
Sebastian Zuniga

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):165

2097
2102
2096
2099
2095
2121
2100
2115
2101

© 0O ~NO UL WNPF

Peter LaMantia
Liam Keefe
Kyle Gomel
Mason Siebert
Alex Bauling
Blaise Mace
William Archer
Michael Way
Declan Coyle

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):204

2242
2244
2238
2245
2239
2243
2241

~No o wWDN R

Sam Procopio

Ben Ewald

Tristan Carlson
Brady Marocco
Jonathan Contreras
Michaell Darr
Jared McGee

Team - Rochelle
Team Score (places):278

2384
2379
2385
2387
2377
2386

o O WN P

Tucker Louis
Santi Cordoba
Aiden Seldal
Max Orlikowski
Xavier Arriaga
Forrest Gerber

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:18.6

17
42
68
101
136
(204)
(274)

16:45.7
17:16.1
17:17.6
17:34.7
17:39.0
20:08.6
20:26.3

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 17:32.3

11
34
74
119
165
(214)

(268)

16:20.8
17:12.8
17:52.9
18:05.5
18:09.6
18:17.8
18:31.8
19:22.0
19:42.9

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:56.0

20
50
97
147
204
(271)

(340)

16:58.5
17:23.2
18:10.2
18:23.7
18:44.5
20:08.3
20:24.1

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:57.0

39
87
148
212
278

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
11 17
12 25
10 26
10 33
12 35
12 (68)
10 (70)
12 11
11 23
12 40
12 45
12 46
9 (49)
11 (54)
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 20
11 30
12 47
11 50
12 57
11 (67)
12 (69)
11 39
11 48
10 61
9 64
12 66
9 (78)

(356)

17:51.9
18:14.6
19:13.7
19:38.8
19:45.9
25:36.5

16:45.7
34:01.8
51:19.5
1:08:54.2
1:26:33.3
1:46:41.9
2:07:08.2

16:20.8
33:33.6
51:26.6
1:09:32.1
1:27:41.7
1:45:59.5
2:04:31.3
2:23:53.4
2:43:36.3

16:58.5
34:21.7
52:32.0
1:10:55.7
1:29:40.3
1:49:48.6
2:10:12.8

17:51.9
36:06.5
55:20.3
1:14:59.1
1:34:45.1
2:00:21.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:30.4
0:31.9
0:49.0
0:53.3
3:22.9
3:40.6

0:00.0
0:52.0
1:32.1
1:44.7
1:48.8
1:57.0
2:10.9
3:01.2
3:22.1

0:00.0
0:24.7
1:11.7
1:25.2
1:46.0
3:09.8
3:25.6

0:00.0
0:22.7
1:21.8
1:46.9
1:54.0
7:44.6

09/29/2018 11:57:19



Race Date

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Rochelle
Team Score (places):278

7 2381

Alex Galambos

Team - Sterling
Team Score (places):301

2445
2438
2446
2444
2443
2447
2440

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Leal Ruben
Ivarson Andrew
Carrell Trevor
Huaracha Miguel
Brown Marquez
Lemus Kevin
Bland Conner

Team - Oregon
Team Score (places):304

2356
2360
2357
2359
2361

a b~ WN P

Michael Bower

Andy Harshman
Kenny Bower
Charles Gatz
Brandon Hyde-Jones

Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):346

2274
2268

James Lindsey
Drew Walter

2264
2267
2265

Logan Gauthier-Rainbolt
Grasyn Nies
Jose Hernandez-Jaimes

a s~ WD

Team - East
Team Score (places):Inc.

2144
2150
2148
2149

Connor Coupar
Eric Wang
Angelo Perteete
Vitor Tenz

A WDN PR

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:57.0

(436)

25:51.8

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 19:08.7

52
111
173
236
301

(373)

(446)

18:24.1
18:51.9
19:21.8
19:23.4
19:42.2
20:42.1
21:30.5

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 20:51.0

37
80
151
227
304

17:44.4
17:58.3
20:33.9
23:52.0
24:06.3

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 21:38.4

58
118
192
267
346

18:45.2
19:01.9
21:52.3
22:49.6
25:43.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
11 (80)
12 52
12 59
12 62
12 63
12 65
11 (72)
12 (73)
12 37
11 43
11 71
11 76
11 77
10 58
12 60
12 74
12 75
12 79
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5

19:02.9
24:11.8
24:29.4
28:14.6

2:26:13.4

18:24.1
37:16.0
56:37.8
1:16:01.3
1:35:43.5
1:56:25.6
2:17:56.2

17:44.4
35:42.7
56:16.6
1:20:08.7
1:44:15.1

18:45.2
37:47.2
59:39.5
1:22:29.2
1:48:12.4

19:02.9
43:14.7
1.07:44.2
1:35:58.8

Time
Back

7:59.8

0:00.0
0:27.7
0:57.6
0:59.2
1:18.0
2:17.9
3:06.3

0:00.0
0:13.8
2:49.4
6:07.6
6:21.9

0:00.0
0:16.7
3:07.0
4:04.4
6:58.0

0:00.0
5:08.9
5:26.5
9:11.6

09/29/2018 11:57:19



Race Date
September 29, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2177 Chris Metz
2 2176 Tate Slaght
3 2175 Andrew Simmons
Team - Stockton
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2460 Connor Hayes
2 2461 Keegan Phillips

Team - West Carroll
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2477 Briar Nevills
2 2475 Luke Reiland
3 2474 Pippin Legel

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2532 Stephen Reifsteck
2 2531 Jayden Day

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Freeport High School Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 16:21.7 16:21.7 0:00.0
12 Less Than 5 17:59.1 34:20.8 1:37.4
12 Less Than 5 18:59.4 53:20.3 2:37.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 18:19.4 18:19.4 0:00.0
11 Less Than 5 19:49.8 38:09.2 1:30.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 16:23.4 16:23.4 0:00.0
11 Less Than 5 19:06.4 35:29.9 2:42.9
11 Less Than 5 21:04.6 56:34.5 4:41.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 16:37.6 16:37.6 0:00.0
11 Less Than 5 17:24.0 34:01.6 0:46.4
5 09/29/2018 11:57:20



